
FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
B.S (Computer Science) 8th Semester, Section B, Morning, Session Autumn 2024
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BS CS AUT-18-M-A-0004 Aqeel Abbas - - - - 28 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS AUT-18-M-B-0084 Muhammad Shariq - - - - 29 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS Aut-19-E-B-0648 Muhammad Danial Hassan - - - - 26 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

BS CS Aut-19-M-E-0452 Abdullah Khalid 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS Aut-19-M-E-0495 Qamar Hussain - - - - 15 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS Aut-19-M-F-0548 Muhammad Usama Mustafa 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 18 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS Aut-20-E-A-0127 Nabiha Basharat - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS Aut-20-E-B-0184 Saad Abbasi 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS Aut-20-E-B-0186 Salim Hammad 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS Aut-20-M-0017 Ikram Ali 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS Aut-20-M-0040 Raja Tayyab Shabbir 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS Aut-20-M-0041 Saad Aslam 53 D 1.5 3 4.5 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

BS CS SP-19-M-B-0089 Pirzada - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

BS CS SP-19-M-B-0092 Saifullah Khaleeq - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

BS CS SP-21-M-B-0052 Abdul Wahid 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS SP-21-M-B-0053 Abu Huzaifa 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

BS CS SP-21-M-B-0054 Ahmer Atta 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS SP-21-M-B-0058 Bushra Laraib 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 34 F - 3 - - - - - 50 D 1.5 4 6.0 - - - - 48 F - 3 - 

BS CS SP-21-M-B-0059 Daniyal Khushal 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS SP-21-M-B-0060 Ehtisham Ali 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 94 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS SP-21-M-B-0069 Kiran Irfan 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS SP-21-M-B-0070 Mahnoor 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS SP-21-M-B-0072 Mehak Fatima 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS SP-21-M-B-0074 Muhammad Ahmed Kaleem 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS SP-21-M-B-0076 Muhammad Anas Sajid Abbasi 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS SP-21-M-B-0077 Muhammad Haseeb 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS SP-21-M-B-0078 Muhammad Hashir Khan 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS SP-21-M-B-0082 Muhammad Waleed 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS SP-21-M-B-0083 Muhammad Zohaib 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 87 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 
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BS CS AUT-18-M-A-0004 Aqeel Abbas - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS AUT-18-M-B-0084 Muhammad Shariq 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS Aut-19-E-B-0648 Muhammad Danial Hassan 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS Aut-19-M-E-0452 Abdullah Khalid - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS Aut-19-M-E-0495 Qamar Hussain - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS Aut-19-M-F-0548 Muhammad Usama Mustafa - - - - 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS Aut-20-E-A-0127 Nabiha Basharat - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS Aut-20-E-B-0184 Saad Abbasi - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS Aut-20-E-B-0186 Salim Hammad - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS Aut-20-M-0017 Ikram Ali - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS Aut-20-M-0040 Raja Tayyab Shabbir - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS Aut-20-M-0041 Saad Aslam - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS SP-19-M-B-0089 Pirzada 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - F - 3 - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0

BS CS SP-19-M-B-0092 Saifullah Khaleeq - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS SP-21-M-B-0052 Abdul Wahid - - - - 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS SP-21-M-B-0053 Abu Huzaifa - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS SP-21-M-B-0054 Ahmer Atta - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS SP-21-M-B-0058 Bushra Laraib - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS SP-21-M-B-0059 Daniyal Khushal - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS SP-21-M-B-0060 Ehtisham Ali - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS SP-21-M-B-0069 Kiran Irfan - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 87 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS SP-21-M-B-0070 Mahnoor - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS SP-21-M-B-0072 Mehak Fatima - - - - 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS SP-21-M-B-0074 Muhammad Ahmed Kaleem - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS SP-21-M-B-0076 Muhammad Anas Sajid Abbasi - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS SP-21-M-B-0077 Muhammad Haseeb - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS SP-21-M-B-0078 Muhammad Hashir Khan - - - - 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS SP-21-M-B-0082 Muhammad Waleed - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS SP-21-M-B-0083 Muhammad Zohaib - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 
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B.S (Computer Science) 8th Semester, Section B, Morning, Session Autumn 2024
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BS CS SP-21-M-B-0084 Muneeb Ur Rehman 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 36 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS SP-21-M-B-0085 Nabeel Tabraiz 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS SP-21-M-B-0086 Nayyab Ali 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 92 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS SP-21-M-B-0087 Nosheen Rashid 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS SP-21-M-B-0090 Rimsha Kanwal 92 A 4.0 3 12.0 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS SP-21-M-B-0093 Syed Dilawar Ali Shah 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 96 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS SP-21-M-B-0096 Waleed Umer 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS SP-21-M-B-0097 Zill E Huma 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 98 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

CC: 1. Incharge Islamabad Campus, 2. Controller of Exams, Karachi, 3. HOD, 4. Accounts Section, 5. Office File, 6. Notice Board
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BS CS SP-21-M-B-0084 Muneeb Ur Rehman - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS SP-21-M-B-0085 Nabeel Tabraiz - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS SP-21-M-B-0086 Nayyab Ali - - - - 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS SP-21-M-B-0087 Nosheen Rashid - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS SP-21-M-B-0090 Rimsha Kanwal - - - - 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS SP-21-M-B-0093 Syed Dilawar Ali Shah - - - - 74 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS SP-21-M-B-0096 Waleed Umer - - - - 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS SP-21-M-B-0097 Zill E Huma - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 
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